Name

State Class
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Weight Age

SQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Dots
Total Kg Total

McC
Total

82.5kg Jr 20-23

1 |Trinidad Medina

82.5kg

81.4

21

155

167.5

177.5

70

75

150

162.5

175

427.5 [399.376

67.5kg Open
1 |Monica Sanchez CA | 67.5kg 61.1 25| 1375 | - = 70 72" 72" 145 150 = 357.5 [391.817
Hannah Zerebny CA | 67.5kg 63.8 24 90 100 107.5 | 57.5 62.5 675 | 1175 130 1425 | 317.5 |338.875
3 [Cori Delisi CA | 67.5kg 60.9 27 80 85 90 60 = 65 110 120 135 290 [318.488
75kg Open
1 |Alianna Orduna CA | 75kg 741 24 130 135 | 337 67.5 70 137.5 | 1425 150 355 [347.986
2 |Ashley Means CA | 75kg 74.0 24 | 12%: 125 130 65 70 = 130 135 142.5 | 342.5 |335.976
3 |Saray Calvillo CA 75kg 71.6 24 105 120 > 60 105 125 D 305 |304.587
90kg Open
1 |Alexis Padilla CA | 90kg 89.5 27 105 120 127.5 60 65 140 140 | - 332.5 [297.163

60kg Master 40-44

1 |Leslie Howard CA 60kg 57.4 41 | - 90 45 47.5 100 105 110 247.5 | 282.268 | 285.091
90kg Master 45-49
1 |Megan Wiesner CA 90kg 88.4 48 | 1375 145 = = 70 72.5 185 192.5 | 197.5 415 [ 372.952| 409.129
67.5kg Jr 18-19
1 |JB Mojado CA | 67.5kg 66.9 18 | - 175 | - 1175 | 1225 | - 190 - 210 507.5 | 393.699
75kg Jr 20-23
1 |Francis Noceda CA 75kg 74.4 20 | 157.5 170 185 107.5 115 1225 | - 2175 | - 525 | 378.594
82.5kg Jr 18-19
1 |Jayden Chan CA | 82.5kg 79.5 18 | - 165 - 105 142 U7 = 200 210 480 |332.213
Brayden QO'Brien CA | 82.5kg 75.6 19 | 1475 | - 167.5 100 110 120 170 182.5 | - 470 |335.484
82.5kg Jr 20-23
1 |Joel Burroughs CA | 82.5kg 81.7 22 155 172.5 185 115 122.5 | - 202.5 210 220 527.5 | 359.315
Gabriel Fonseca CA | 82.5kg 77.7 22 180 190 = = 1125 | - 197.5 205 | - 507.5 |356.129
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Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SG2 SQ3 BPI BP2 BP3 DL DLz DL3 p oy 'T);f‘l T":;gl
90kg Jr 18-19
1 |Zachary Mcintyre CA | 90kg | 846 | 18 | 175 | 1825 | 1875 | 1075 | 11756 | 125 | 1925 | 2025 | 210 | 5005 |349.016
2 |Jakob Landen Saeteune | CA | 90kg | 87.3 | 18 | 145 | 155 | 1625 | 975 | 105 | 110 | 187.5 | 1975 | - 470 | 3087
125kg Jr 20-23
1 [Julian Madrigal CA | 125kg | 1188 | 20 | 195 | 2025 | 210 | 1475 | 160 | 1675 | 160 | 185 | 1925 | 570 |328.459

75kg Open

1 |Moises Machuca CA | 75kg 75.0 34 | 1925 | 202.5 | - 130 137.5 | - 222.5 235 - 575 |412.518

2 |Charles Witwer CA | 75kg 70.7 28 145 162.5 | - 87.5 95 = 182.5 | 1975 | - 455 339.44
82.5kg Open

1 |Jason Ventura CA | 82.5kg 82.5 27 | - 185 = 135 145 150 200 215 | 2277 550 | 372.566

2 |Vicente Miguel Mojares CA | 82.5kg 79.9 26 165 175 185 110 1175 | - 210 - 242.5 545 376.08

DQ [Todd Pikop CA | 82.5kg 82.2 26 | - - - 115 125 130 142.5 170 187.5 0 0

90kg Open

1 |Zachary Mclintyre CA | 90kg 84.6 18 175 182.5 | 187.5 | 107.5 | 1175 125 192.5 | 202.5 210 522.5 | 349.016
100kg Open

1 |Tyler Smalley CA | 100kg 96.6 27 | 2275 | 237.5 245 157.5 160 172.5 260 275 282.5 700 437.53
110kg Open

1 [Henderson Huynh CA | 110kg 105.9 | 33 165 = = 110 = = 170 175 182.5 | 457.5 |274.975
140+ Open

1 |Jeffrey Majano CA 140+ 148.5 | 28 240 245 252.5 | 1375 | 1425 | 1475 225 232.5 | 2375 | 637.5 | 343.75

90kg Master 60-64

1 |Shawn Handelman CA 90kg 86.1 60 [ 182.5 110 117.5 | - 197.5 | 207.5 218 535.5 |354.311| 474.777
110kg Master 40-44
1 [Joshua Goodwin CA | 110kg 1049 | 42 | 1725 | 1825 | 1925 [ 1125 | - - 2025 | 2175 | - 522.5 |315.239| 321.544

52kg Open

Dennyse Rosas

CA

52kg

51.0

42

115

50

155

327.5

404.648

412.741
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Dots McC

Name State Class Weight Age SQi SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DLA1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg Total Total

52kg Master 40-44
Dennyse Rosas . 404.648 | 412.741

75kg Jr 18-19

1 |Erik Evans CA 75kg 741 19 | 187.5 200 215 125 135 140 225 240 - 595 |430.196
90kg Open
1 |Evan Bittmann NJ 90kg 88.0 25 180 1925 | - 142.5 | 147.5 155 240 | 252.5 265 612.5 |400.621
125kg Open
DQ |Dave Bathurst CA | 125kg 117.5 | 39 | 172 -182" T 125 130 140 2T 2T 2T 0 0

125kg Submaster
DQ |Dave Bathurst CA | 125kg 117.5 | 39 | 172 -182" T 125 130 140 2T 2T 2T 0 0

90kg Jr 20-23

1 |Steven Lee CA 90kg 89.8 21 175 185 = 185 |119.755
82.5kg Open

1 |Jason Ventura CA | 82.5kg 82.5 27 135 145 150 150 |101.609
90kg Open

1 |Steven Lee CA | 90kg 89.8 21 175 185 = 185 |119.755

82.5kg Master 65-69
1 |[Richard Branch CA | 82.5kg 80.0 67 > > 126 126 86.883 | 134.06

90kg Master 45-49
1 |Megan Wiesner CA 90kg 88.4 48 185 192.5 | 197.5 | 197.5 | 177.489| 194.706




Name

82.5kg Open
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State Class Weight Age SQi SQ2 SQ3 BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1 DL2 DL3

Dots

Total Kg Total

McC
Total

1 |Jason Ventura

CA [ 82.5kg 82.5 27

200 215 | -

215

145.639

90kg Master 60-64

1 |Shawn Handelman

CA | 90kg 86.1 60

1975 | 207.5 218

218

144.239

193.28

Best Lifters

Record Color Codes

Name Equip Events Comp  Sex State

JB Mojado Raw PL Jr Men [National |
Monica Sanchez Raw PL Open Women

Tyler Smalley Raw PL Open Men

Meet Director:

Robert Speno

Referees

International: Kat Colson, Tom Miller, Ceasar Amado

National: Monica Benavides

State: Dixie Walters

Announcer: Tracie Marquez

Spotter/Loaders: Luis Miranda, Gabe Sanchez, Ray Audelo, Robert Speno, Jr.

Tested Lifters:

Dennyse Rosas, Trinidad Medina, Tyler Smalley, Vicente Mojares




